ABWASSERVERBAND KARNISCHE REGION

Bereitschaftsdienst 2021
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Jarnig Dieter
Rauscher Patrick
Franz Thomas
Pernusch Markus
Stuckler Hannes
Jarnig Dieter
Rauscher Patrick
Franz Thomas
Pernusch Markus
Stuckler Hannes
Jarnig Dieter
Rauscher Patrick
Franz Thomas
Pernusch Markus
Stickler Hannes
Jarnig Dieter
Rauscher Patrick
Franz Thomas
Pernusch Markus
Stiickler Hannes
Jarnig Dieter
Rauscher Patrick
Franz Thomas
Pernusch Markus
Stickler Hannes
Jarnig Dieter

04.01-10.01.

11.01.-17.01.
18.01.-24.01.
25.01.-31.01.
01.02.-07.02.
08.02.-14.02.
15.02.-21.02.
22.02.-28.02.
01.03.-07.03.
08.03.-14.03.
15.03.-21.03.
22.03.-28.03.
29.03.-04.04.
05.04.-11.04.
12.04.-18.04.
19.04.-25.04.
26.04.-02.05.
03.05.-09.03.
10.05.-16.05.
17.05.-23.05.
24.05.-30.05.
31.05.-06.06.
07.06.-13.06.
14.06.-20.06

21.06.-27.06.
28.06.-04.07.
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Rauscher Patrick
Franz Thomas
Pernusch Markus
Stickler Hannes
Jarnig Dieter
Rauscher Patrick
Franz Thomas
Pernusch Markus
Stickler Hannes
Jarnig Dieter
Rauscher Patrick
Franz Thomas
Pernusch Markus
Stiickler Hannes
Jarnig Dieter
Rauscher Patrick
Franz Thomas
Pernusch Markus
Stickler Hannes
Jarnig Dieter
Rauscher Patrick
Franz Thomas
Pernusch Markus
Stickler Hannes
Jarnig Dieter
Rauscher Patrick

05.07.-11.07.
12.07.-18.07.
19.07.-25.07

26.07.-01.08.
02.08.-08.08.
09.08.-15.08.
16.08.-22.08.
23.08.-29.08.
30.08.-05.09.
06.09.-12.09.
13.09.-19.09.
20.09.-26.09.
27.09.-03.10

04.10.-10.10.
11.10.-17.10.
18.10.-24.10.
25.10.-31.10.
01.11.-07.11.
08.11.-14.11.
15.11.-21.11.
22.11.-28.11.
29.11.-05.12.
06.12.-12.12.
13.12.-19.12.
20.12.-26.12.
27.12.-02.01

Telefonnummern:

Hannes Stiickler
Dieter Jarnig
Markus Pernusch
Patrick Rauscher
Thomas Franz
Klaranlage

0664/8284501
0664/8284502
0664/8284504
0664/8284509
0664/8284508
04283/3001




